

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name	Swizzels Love Heart Rolls 39g		
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF		
Net Weight	39g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.		
Ingredients	Sugar, Acidity Regulators: Malic Acid, Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate, Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Lutein, Paprika Extract		
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.		
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1664	648.96
Energy (kcal)	392	152.88
Fat (g)	3.1	1.21
Of which saturates (g)	3.1	1.21
Carbohydrates (g)	87.5	34.12
of which sugars (g)	85.5	33.34
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	<0.1	<0.1
Salt (g)	2.1	0.82
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Cola Bottles 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Wheat Starch, Water, Modified Starches (Maize, Potato), Acids (Lactic Acid, Malic Acid, Citric Acid), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Malates), Caramel Syrup, Flavouring.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1461	1461.0
Energy (kcal)	344	344.0
Fat (g)	0	0.0
Of which saturates (g)	0	0.0
Carbohydrates (g)	85	85.0
of which sugars (g)	59	59.0
Fibre (g)	0.1	0.1
Protein (g)	0.1	0.1
Salt (g)	0.25	0.25
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Black Jacks 45g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	45g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Colour (Vegetable Carbon), Hydrolysed Pea Protein, Acid (Citric Acid), Aniseed Oil, Acidity Regulator (Trisodium Citrate)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1612	725.4
Energy (kcal)	380	171.0
Fat (g)	3.7	1.67
Of which saturates (g)	1.9	0.85
Carbohydrates (g)	86.3	38.84
of which sugars (g)	48.8	21.96
Fibre (g)	0	0.0
Protein (g)	0.3	0.14
Salt (g)	0.19	0.09
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Jelly Beans 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Modified Maize Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavourings, Stabiliser (Gum Arabic), Colours (Anthocyanins, Lutein, Carotenes), Sunflower Oil, Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1339	1339.0
Energy (kcal)	315	315.0
Fat (g)	0.1	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0	0.0
Carbohydrates (g)	80.8	80.8
of which sugars (g)	53.5	53.5
Fibre (g)	0.5	0.5
Protein (g)	0.1	0.1
Salt (g)	0.03	0.03
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Jelly Babies 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Beef Gelatine, Maize Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavourings, Colours (Anthocyanins, Curcumin, Paprika Extract), Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1240	1240.0
Energy (kcal)	292	292.0
Fat (g)	0.1	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0	0.0
Carbohydrates (g)	68.4	68.4
of which sugars (g)	59.1	59.1
Fibre (g)	0	0.0
Protein (g)	4.5	4.5
Salt (g)	0.05	0.05
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Dolly Mixture 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Beef Gelatine, Maize Starch, Palm Oil, Acid (Citric Acid), Colours (Plain Caramel, Anthocyanin, Paprika extract, Chlorophyll , Lutein, Beetroot Red), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina), Flavourings.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1598	1598.0
Energy (kcal)	376	376.0
Fat (g)	1.5	1.5
Of which saturates (g)	0.7	0.7
Carbohydrates (g)	89	89.0
of which sugars (g)	76	76.0
Fibre (g)	0	0.0
Protein (g)	1.7	1.7
Salt (g)	0.1	0.1
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Wine Gums 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	glucose syrup, sugar, modified maize starch, pork gelatine, acids: citric acid, lactic acid; colourings (E100, E120, E141, E153), flavourings, vegetable oil (coconut), glazing agent (carnauba wax).	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1504	1504.0
Energy (kcal)	345	345.0
Fat (g)	0.5	0.5
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	0.1
Carbohydrates (g)	81	81.0
of which sugars (g)	53	53.0
Fibre (g)	0	0.0
Protein (g)	6.3	6.3
Salt (g)	0.07	0.07
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Milkshake Bottles 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Gelatine (Pork), Acid (Citric Acid), Vegetable Oil (Coconut), Glazing Agent (Carbauba wax), Flavouring, Vegetable Concentrate (Black Carrot)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1378	1378.0
Energy (kcal)	324	324.0
Fat (g)	0.5	0.5
Of which saturates (g)	0.4	0.4
Carbohydrates (g)	76	76.0
of which sugars (g)	69	69.0
Fibre (g)	0	0.0
Protein (g)	4.2	4.2
Salt (g)	0.01	0.01
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Strawberry Bon Bons 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Coconut), Maltodextrin, Acid Citric Acid), Flavourings, Fruit Juice from Concentrate (Apple, Lemon, Strawberry, Orange, Pineapple, Peach), Emulsifier (E473), Colour (Beetroot Red).	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1705	1705.0
Energy (kcal)	402	402.0
Fat (g)	4.9	4.9
Of which saturates (g)	4.2	4.2
Carbohydrates (g)	87	87.0
of which sugars (g)	72	72.0
Fibre (g)	0	0.0
Protein (g)	0	0.0
Salt (g)	0	0.0
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Midget Gems 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Glucose syrup, sugar, modified maize starch, pork gelatine, acid (citric acid, lactic acid), colours (E100, E120, E141, E153), flavourings, vegetable oil (coconut), glazing agent: carnauba wax.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1504	1504.0
Energy (kcal)	345	345.0
Fat (g)	0.5	0.5
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	0.1
Carbohydrates (g)	81	81.0
of which sugars (g)	53	53.0
Fibre (g)	0	0.0
Protein (g)	6.3	6.3
Salt (g)	0.01	0.01
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Pink and White Mice 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Whey Powder (From Milk), Wheat Flour (With Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Emulsifier (Rapeseed Lecithin), Natural Flavourings, Natural Colour (Carmine).	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	2186	2186.0
Energy (kcal)	522	522.0
Fat (g)	26.9	26.9
Of which saturates (g)	23.2	23.2
Carbohydrates (g)	66.4	66.4
of which sugars (g)	52.7	52.7
Fibre (g)	0.5	0.5
Protein (g)	3.8	3.8
Salt (g)	0.25	0.25
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name	Jazzies 100g		
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF		
Net Weight	100g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.		
Ingredients	Sugar, vegetable fat (palm), whey powder (from milk), wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamin), wheat starch, fat reduced cocoa powder, glucose syrup, emulsifier: rapeseed lecithin; natural flavourings, glazing agent: beeswax; natural colour: curcumin; colouring foods: beetroot juice concentrate, spirulina extract.		
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.		
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	2074	2074.0
Energy (kcal)	495	495.0
Fat (g)	22	22.0
Of which saturates (g)	18.9	18.9
Carbohydrates (g)	71	71.0
of which sugars (g)	53.6	53.6
Fibre (g)	0.5	0.5
Protein (g)	2.9	2.9
Salt (g)	0.2	0.2
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name	Liquorice Allsorts 100g		
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF		
Net Weight	100g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.		
Ingredients	Sugar, Treacle, Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamine), Glucose Syrup (WHEAT), Desiccated Coconut, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Sunflower Oil), Beef Gelatine, Maize Starch, Humectant (Glycerol), Colours (Plain Caramel, Curcumin, Beetroot Red, Paprika Extract), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Liquorice Extract (0.1%), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax), Flavourings, Spirulina Concentrate, Fruit and Vegetable Concentrates (Blackcurrant, Carrot)		
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.		
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1577	1577.0
Energy (kcal)	373	373.0
Fat (g)	4.9	4.9
Of which saturates (g)	3.5	3.5
Carbohydrates (g)	78	78.0
of which sugars (g)	61.9	61.9
Fibre (g)	1.3	1.3
Protein (g)	3	3.0
Salt (g)	0.1	0.1
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Giant Retro Sweet Bouquet	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	American Hard Gums 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Maize Starch, Modified Potato Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavourings, Colours (Anthocyanins, Paprika Extract, Curcumin), Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina).	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1443	1443.0
Energy (kcal)	339	339.0
Fat (g)	0.1	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	0.1
Carbohydrates (g)	84	84.0
of which sugars (g)	54	54.0
Fibre (g)	0.1	0.1
Protein (g)	0.1	0.1
Salt (g)	0.5	0.5
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A